
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 11/16/18 1st Payment 2,092,149

2nd Payment 2,196,757
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,306,595

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 2,421,925

5th Payment 2,543,021
1 10/31/18 Wed $27,779,792 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $23,041,475 1.736 4.6% 4.6% 6th Payment 2,670,172
2 11/03/18 Sat $29,445,326 $57,845,934 $53,000,000 $30,300,000 1.750 4.9% 9.3% 7th Payment 2,803,680
3 11/07/18 Wed $25,704,060 $73,142,803 $71,000,000 $40,600,000 1.750 4.3% 13.2% 8th Payment 2,943,864
4 11/10/18 Sat $28,910,624 $90,399,574 $92,000,000 $52,500,000 1.751 4.8% 17.4% 9th Payment 3,091,058
5 11/14/18 Wed $26,871,040 $106,400,069 $107,000,000 $61,100,000 1.751 4.5% 21.1% 10th Payment 3,245,611

6 11/17/18 Sat $30,052,594 $123,839,500 $124,000,000 $70,800,000 1.752 5.0% 25.1% 11th Payment 3,407,891
7 11/21/18 Wed $28,120,543 $138,622,893 $139,000,000 $79,300,000 1.752 4.7% 28.6% 12th Payment 3,578,286
8 11/24/18 Sat $32,252,444 $155,578,488 $0 1.752 5.4% 32.4% 13th Payment 3,757,200
9 11/28/18 Wed $31,326,285 $172,342,414 $0 1.752 5.2% 36.0% 14th Payment 3,945,060

10 12/01/18 Sat $35,864,717 $191,197,036 $0 1.752 6.0% 39.8% 15th Payment 4,142,313
11 12/05/18 Wed $33,255,984 $208,680,207 $0 1.752 5.5% 43.1% 16th Payment 4,349,429
12 12/08/18 Sat $36,503,109 $227,870,441 $0 1.752 6.1% 46.6% 17th Payment 4,566,900
13 12/12/18 Wed $37,153,586 $247,402,641 $0 1.752 6.2% 49.8% 18th Payment 4,795,245

14 12/15/18 Sat $40,105,966 $268,486,951 $0 1.752 6.6% 53.2% 19th Payment 5,035,007
15 12/19/18 Wed $44,584,303 $291,925,590 $0 1.752 7.3% 56.6% 20th Payment 5,286,758
16 12/22/18 Sat $46,121,861 $316,172,547 $0 1.752 7.6% 59.9% 21st Payment 5,551,095
17 12/26/18 Wed $53,501,164 $344,298,914 $0 1.752 8.7% 63.4% 22nd Payment 5,828,650
18 12/29/18 Sat $57,652,326 $374,607,609 $0 1.752 9.4% 66.8% 23rd Payment 6,120,083
19 01/02/19 Wed $123,028,601 $439,285,597 $0 1.752 19.0% 73.1% 24th Payment 6,426,087
20 01/05/19 Sat $151,049,094 $518,694,380 $0 1.752 22.8% 79.3% 25th Payment 6,747,391
21 01/09/19 Wed $287,886,926 $670,040,871 $0 1.752 38.9% 87.3% 26th Payment 7,084,761

22 01/12/19 Sat $162,377,777 $755,405,312 $0 1.752 24.3% 90.4% 27th Payment 7,438,999
23 01/16/19 Wed $309,478,445 $918,102,790 $0 1.752 41.1% 94.3% 28th Payment 7,810,949
24 01/19/19 Sat $243,566,665 $1,046,149,452 $0 1.752 34.1% 96.3% 29th Payment 8,201,496
25 01/23/19 Wed $495,165,513 $1,306,465,416 $0 1.752 57.1% 98.4% 30th Payment 8,611,571
26 01/26/19 Sat $462,776,663 $0 $0 1.752 54.7% 99.3%

Total 139,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,800,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 11/16/2018


